
Associated Student Government 

2025-2026 ASG Meeting Schedule – Fall/Spring 

Date  Time  Location  Meeting 

Friday, June 6, 2025 8:00 AM- 1:00 PM OCN 1030 Executive Council  

Thursday, June 26, 2025 4:00 PM TBD Board of Trustee Meeting for 
President and Student Trustee 

Introductions 

Friday, June 27, 2025 9:00 AM-1:00 PM SAN 1116 Special Executive Council   

Friday, July 11, 2025 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM OCN 3516 Special Meeting (onboarding 
appointed positions) 

Friday, August 8, 2025  8:00 AM-5:00 PM  CLC 127 ASG Retreat  

Monday, August 11, 2025 9:00 AM – 5:00PM OCN Student Leadership Conference 

Friday, August 22, 2025 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

OCN 3400 
Atzlan A & B 

Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 4:00pm OCN Board of Trustee Introductions 

Friday, September 12, 2025  8:30 AM-9:30 AM  
 

10:00 AM-12:00 PM  

CLC 127 Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Friday, September 26, 2025  8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

SAN 1131 Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Friday, October 10, 2025 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

OCN 3400 
Atzlan A & B 

Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Friday, October 24, 2025 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

CLC 127 Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Friday, November 14, 2025  8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

SAN 1131 Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Friday, December 5, 2025  8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

OCN 3400 
Atzlan A & B 

Special Meeting 
Executive Council  

 
Student Senate 

WINTER BREAK 

Monday, January 12, 2026 TBD TBD Spring Leadership Conference 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 TBD TBD ASG Spring Retreat 

Saturday, January 17, 2026 TBD TBD MLK Day Parade 

Friday, January 23, 2025 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

CLC 127  Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Friday, February 6, 2026 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

SAN 1131 Special Meeting 
Executive Council  

 
Student Senate 

Friday February 27, 2026 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

OCN 3400 
Atzlan A & B  

Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Friday, March 13, 2026 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

CLC 127 Executive Council  
 



 10:00 AM-12:00 PM Student Senate 

Friday, March 27, 2026 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

SAN 1131 Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

Friday, April 10, 2026  8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

OCN 3400 
Atzlan A & B  

Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 
*ASG Constitution Updates 

Thursday, April 23, 2026 TBD TBD Student Leaders Banquet 

Friday, April 24, 2026 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

SAN 1131 Executive Council  
 

Student Senate  
*ASG Budget Updates 

Friday, May 8, 2026 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 
 

 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

OCN 3400 
Atzlan A & B 

Executive Council  
 

Student Senate 

 

*Indicates the last possible date for these items to be discussed and voted on before the end of the 2025 – 2026 academic 

year. 


